
$100 Cash Advance Payment Schedule
Loan Amortized at 527 3/4%

Payment Payment Principal
Number Amount Principal Interest Balance

Opening Balance 100.00

1 25.00 4.77 20.23 95.23
2 25.00 5.74 19.26 89.49
3 25.00 6.90 18.10 82.59
4 25.00 8.29 16.71 74.30
5 25.00 9.97 15.03 64.33
6 25.00 11.99 13.01 52.34
7 25.00 14.41 10.59 37.93
8 25.00 17.33 7.67 20.60
9 25.00 20.60 4.40 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 225.00 100.00 125.00 0.00

              NOTE: The above figures show total amounts paid if your loan runs the
              full 18 weeks!  You may payoff at any time and enjoy a substantial savings
              on finance charges by sending us an email.
              The total amount paid is then adjusted for just the time you have the loan. 

      You choose your own finance charge by how long you decide to keep the loan!


